06/26/2025

LICENSE FEE SUMMARY REPORT

STATE OF MAINE - DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY
GAMBLING CONTROL UNIT - NON-PROFIT GAMING

Allocation Date from 05/01/2025 to 05/31/2025

Unit Type: (All)
Event Type: (All)

Page 1 of 1

BINGO

Type
BINGO
HIGH-STAKES BINGO

GAME

Type

3 CARD CHALLENGE
BLACKJACK

CARDS

Licenses Issued

TOTAL BINGO:

25
0

25

Licenses Issued

CHARITABLE CRIBBAGE TOURNAMENT

CRIBBAGE

DICE

INTERNET RAFFLE

LICENSED GAME OF CHANCE
POKER

POKER RUN

POT OF GOLD

QUEEN OF HEARTS

RAFFLE

REGISTERED GAME OF CHANCE
SEALED TICKETS

SUPER CRIBBAGE TOURNAMENT
TOURNAMENT GAME

VIDEO POKER

WHEEL

TOTAL GAME:

GRAND TOTAL:

W oo O O N

113

12

247

272

License Fee
$838.00
$0.00

$838.00

License Fee
$120.00
$0.00
$0.00
$435.00
$90.00
$2,175.00
$0.00
$0.00
$660.00
$0.00
$1,500.00
$1,140.00
$570.00
$15.00
$6,780.00
$375.00
$610.00
$0.00
$0.00

$14,470.00

$15,308.00



	License Fee Summary
	BINGO
	BINGO
	HIGH-STAKES BINGO

	GAME
	3 CARD CHALLENGE
	BLACKJACK
	CARDS
	CHARITABLE CRIBBAGE TOURNAMENT
	CRIBBAGE
	DICE
	INTERNET RAFFLE
	LICENSED GAME OF CHANCE
	POKER
	POKER RUN
	POT OF GOLD
	QUEEN OF HEARTS
	RAFFLE
	REGISTERED GAME OF CHANCE
	SEALED TICKETS
	SUPER CRIBBAGE TOURNAMENT
	TOURNAMENT GAME
	VIDEO POKER
	WHEEL



