\$15,308.00

## LICENSE FEE SUMMARY REPORT

## STATE OF MAINE - DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY GAMBLING CONTROL UNIT - NON-PROFIT GAMING

Allocation Date from 05/01/2025 to 05/31/2025 Unit Type: (All) Event Type: (All)

BINGO			
<u>Type</u>		<b>Licenses Issued</b>	License Fee
BINGO		25	\$838.00
HIGH-STAKES BINGO		0	\$0.00
	TOTAL BINGO:	25	\$838.00
GAME			
Type		Licenses Issued	License Fee
3 CARD CHALLENGE		2	\$120.00
BLACKJACK		0	\$0.00
CARDS		0	\$0.00
CHARITABLE CRIBBAGE TOURNAMEN	ΙΤ	8	\$435.00
CRIBBAGE		3	\$90.00
DICE		37	\$2,175.00
INTERNET RAFFLE		0	\$0.00
LICENSED GAME OF CHANCE		0	\$0.00
POKER		11	\$660.00
POKER RUN		0	\$0.00
POT OF GOLD		25	\$1,500.00
QUEEN OF HEARTS		19	\$1,140.00
RAFFLE		11	\$570.00
REGISTERED GAME OF CHANCE		1	\$15.00
SEALED TICKETS		113	\$6,780.00
SUPER CRIBBAGE TOURNAMENT		5	\$375.00
TOURNAMENT GAME		12	\$610.00
VIDEO POKER		0	\$0.00
WHEEL		0	\$0.00
	TOTAL GAME:	247	\$14,470.00

272

**GRAND TOTAL:**